Plemons Options

PMS 3
Geared to the World

ASSEMBLY 2002407
BLISS COMPRESSION
CONVERSION KIT

ITEM| PART NO. | DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 0050800 | UPRIGHT, COMPRESSION REF
0050501R/4 BAR, UPPER MOUNT REF
3 0019903 | LINK, CAM PLATE 8
4 0020100 | LEVER, BOX CLAMP TOGGLE REF
5 0051200 | 7/16-20 CONNECTING ROD REF
6 0050700 | BOX CLAMP, TOGGLE SHAFT REF
7 0053000 | PLATE, CABLE MOUNTING REF
8 0050600R/l} BAR, LOWER MOUNT REF
9 0028200 | BRAKE PRESSURE SPRING REF
10 0075300 | SPREADER, COMPRESSION (JSP) | REF
11 0043600 | STRIPPER,BLISS REF
100 1200400 | COMPRESSION SPRING REF
101 0204301 | BUSHING (DELRIN) 4
102 8009300 | 5/16-18 HEX HD BOLT X 3 1/2 REF
103 8035800 | 5/16 SAE FLAT WASHER REF
104 8025600 | 5/16-18 FIBER LOCK NUT REF
105 0501701 | 7/16-20 CAM ROLLER W/ STUD 8
106 8025801 | 7/16-20 HEX FIBER LOCK HALF NUT| 8
107 8023300 | 7/16-20 HEX NUT REF
108 0501000 | 7/16 ROD END REF
109 1500100 [ PMS WASHER REF
110 8036900 | 7/16 LOCK WASHER REF
111 8024600 | 7/16-14 HEX NUT REF
112 8012200 | 7/16-14 HEX BOLT X 2 1/4 REF
113 8028800 | 3/8-16 OVAL PT. SET SCR X 3/8 REF
114 8010000 | 3/18-16 HEX HD SCR X 1 REF
115 8036800 | 3/8 LOCK WASHER REF
116 0011503 | CABLE, COMP. (173-132-2-84) REF
117 8011900 | 7/16-14 HEX BOLT X 1 1/2 REF
118 8036000 | 7/16 SAE FLAT WASHER REF
119 1500200 [ PMS WASHER REF
120 8025800 | 7/16-14 FIBER LOCK HEX NUT REF
121 0206201 | BUSHING (DELRIN) 4
122 8001600 | 5/8-16 CARRIAGE BOLT X 2 REF
123 0501202 | 7/8 FLANGE BEARING REF
0 124 8024400 | 5/16-18 HEX NUT REF
g 125 8036700 | 5/16 LOCK WASHER REF
' — 126 0201400 | BUSHING REF
4
©
S
+—J
(7]
-]
o3
<+
0
—
0
+—J
|-
©
o
8-90 W. E. Plemons Machinery Services, Inc.



Plemons Options

suoneJisn||| ® 1s17 siied

7
® & S
; @)
000%00%0 / w&
e / OS_H
= AN X
x >
> o
— U\ \

7/ 230

o))

o @ MCH
wopns
nwz
Ne)

@ <mO

i

@
©

W. E. Plemons Machinery Services, Inc.



